Scholarship Contributions Received Since
the List published in Torretta Flyer No 24

Abraham A Abramoff 824
Melvin I Albert 824
Arthur Aldene 827
Clyde S Barr 824
John M Billings 825
Thomas J Bolt 825
Robert L Boone 825
Lee E Boydston 825
Leonard Brodsky 827
John C Brown 824
Chester C. Busch 484
Kelton G Bush 767
Ralph W Carr 825
George Christie 765
Given in memory of Seymour Tenner
Richard E Conroy 826
Arthur P Coogan 827
William J Delonga Sr 824
Robert J Dieker 824
Frederick A Dierksmeier 826
Chris Donaldson 765
Peter Drill 484
Ginny Dudley 764
Colin E Dye 826
Given in memory of brother

Keith Hamilton Dye
Franklin S Ennis 824
Bill Franklin 766
William G Freeman 825
Anthony Giammattei 827
J Jordan Glew 826
J Jordan Glew 826
Arthur D Aldene 827
Arthur C Barkley 827
Charles H Bell 825
Keith Berger 825
Robert Boone 825
Bernard Bossick 824
Jack F Breen 824
Robert P Bush 827
Fred A Dierksmeier 826
Peter Drill 484
Clark W Ecton 825
Skipper Ellis Farkas 827
Joseph Ercole 824
E Harold Fischbein 824
Howard F Glasser 827
Ellsworth E Goodell 826
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Ellsworth
Tillman J
Donald G
Earl F
Russell L
Joe
Howard U
Mike
John
Eugene W
John D
Dan

Mike

Paul W
George E
John F
Frederick D
James C
Charles
Joseph F
Adolph

Given in memory of George Bouras,

Goodell
Gressitt
Hanson
Harrison
Hawes
Hebert
Heller
Hendrickson
Hicks
Hildebrand
Jacobs
Joba
Karwoski
Kerr (S)
Kolbe
Konop
Kuhn
Langdon
Lowell
Malloy
Marcus

Robert Kime.John B O’Neill, and

Robert Hughes
Harrisburg

LoeV
Charles A
Walter A
Dave
Arnold P
Edward M
Barrow F

Marriott
Matranga
McKew
Menn
Mitchell
Nagelhout
Neafsey
Neale

826
827
826
825
827
826
827
824
826
825
827
826
824
826
826
824
826
825
827
827
824

825
824
826
824
825
827
826

Contributions to the 484th
Memorial Plaque Fund

Charles A
Harry K
Mike
Edward J
M Lois
Adolph
Lloyd C
Charles A
Dave
Robert J
Louis W
Lynn
Richard W
Louis A
Dennis W
Reed

Harford
Hubertz
Karwoski
Lechtanski
Locke
Marcus
Mckenzie
Mckew
Mitchell
Neid
Odom
Pennington
Peters
Peterson
Posten
Sprinkel

825
824
824
826
827
824
825
824
824
826
826
825
826
826
824
825

Lynn Pennington 825
Louis A Peterson 826
James D Pool 827
Dennis W Posten 824
Harold D Pressel Jr 825
Harold Ralph Rigg 827
Mrs. Walter Rix 824
Given in the memory of husband
Walter Rix
Albin A Rogers 824
Ernest M Ryan Sr. 826
ArthurJ Scholl 825
James B Schoonover 825
Edward Schwartz 826
Given in the memory of Alice Goodell
Charles G Shaffer 827
Charles G Shaffer 827
Raymond L Snyder 826
Reed Sprinkel 825
Robert W Tissing 824
Harold T Toomey 824
Frank J Valdez 826
David R Ward 826
Leonard P ‘Waterman 824
Harry R Watkins 827
Robert Wehner 827
Edward J Whalen 827
Orville L Wildman 826
William F Wilson 826
Thomas R Woolcott 824
Merle P Yanney 824
Richard A Yunghans 826
Robert C Quinlan 825
Mrs Walter Rix 824
Ernest M Ryan Sr 826
Harry Sarmanian 824
Arthur J Scholl 825
Bill Smoke 825
Raymond L Snyder 826
Raymond M Strand 827
Robert J Swanson 825
Robert W Tissing 824
Frank J Valdez 826
Carl H Voss 826
Robert W Goble 826
David R Ward 826
Harry L Watkins 827
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